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Appeal against the non -recording of your complaint  
 

Non-recording  is when: 
 
1. A police force did not record your complaint, or 
 
2. A police force did not tell the correct police force about your complaint  
 

 
Use this form if you are not happy that the  police did not record your 
complaint or did not send your complaint to the right police force  
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Before you fill in this form  
 

 

 
You may have received a letter 
from the police telling you that 
they have decided not record 
your complaint. 
 

 

 
Fill in this appeal form. 
 
You need to send us your 
completed appeal form and a 
copy of the letter from the police. 

 

 
We have to receive these within 
29 days of the date on the police 
letter. This includes the time 
your form spends in the post. 
 
For example ï your police letter 
is dated 1 April. You have to 
make sure that we get your 
appeal form and a copy of the 
police letter by 29 April.  

 

 
Page 16 tells you where to send 
this form. 
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Filling in this form  
 

  
Please use BLOCK CAPITALS 
when filling in this form if you can.  

 

 

 

 
If you need help to fill out this 
form, you can: 
 
phone us: 0300 020 0096 
 
 
 
email us: 
NorthCasework@ipcc.gsi.gov.uk 

 

  
If you want you can get someone 
you know to fill in the form. 
 
 
You will still need to sign the end 
of this form. 

mailto:NorthCasework@ipcc.gsi.gov.uk
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What we need to know about you  
 

 
 

 
What is your first name? 

 
 
............................................... 
 
 
 
 

 
What is your last name? 

 
 
............................................... 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
What is your date of birth? 

 
 
............................................... 
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Please put a tick        in the box 
to show which title you would like 

 
  Mr 

 

  Ms 

 

  Miss 

 

  Mrs 

 
 

  Other................................. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
What is your address? 

 
 
............................................... 
 
 
............................................... 
 
  
............................................... 
 
 
............................................... 
 
 
What is your postcode?  

 
 
............................................... 
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What is your telephone number? 

 
 
............................................... 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
What is your email address? 

 
 
............................................... 
 
 
............................................... 
 
If you do not have an email 
address leave this blank.  
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Who did you complain to?   

 
Please put a tick       in the box which shows who you complained to. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  The police force or a police 

officer 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  A police and crime 

commissioner 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  The Mayorôs Office for 

Policing and Crime (if you live in 
London) 
 

 
 
 
 

  The IPCC 
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Please tell us about the complaint you made  
 

 
 

 
When did you make your 
complaint? 

 
 
............................................... 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
Do you know the name of the 
person your complaint was 
about? 

 
 
............................................... 
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What is their job? 

 
 
............................................... 
 
 

  
What is their ID number?  
 
(each police officer has a special 
number) 

 
 
............................................... 
 
Please leave this blank if you do 
not know the ID number.  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
If you know the police station that 
the officer or officers work at 
please write it here. 

 
 

............................................... 
 
 
 
 
 


